

Shiba Inu Canada Proudly Hosts 2 ALL BREED SCENT DETECTION SANCTION MATCHES

Sunday, January 12[™], 2019 Cowley, Alberta

JUDGES & TRIALS

Match #1 Judith Snowdon (10 am to 1 pm) & Match #2 (1 pm to 4 pm) Kelly Ladouceur January 12, 2019 - Judge's Briefing 9:30 a.m.

Advance Entries Close January 10, 2019
Day of Trial Entries Available 8:30 a.m. to 9:30 am January 12, 2019

Classes: Instinct, Novice & Open

Location: Cowley Community Hall 122 Cameron Street, Lots 6-8, Block 2, Cowley, Alberta, TOK 0P0

Please bring your own lunch Complimentary donuts, coffee and water will be available

ENTRY FEE: \$7 per component or \$15 for all 3 per match (container, interior, exterior)

ENTRY FORMS AVAILABLE AT CANUCK DOGS www.canuckdogs.com ALSO ATTACHED TO THIS FLYER Questions? Contact Match secretary Tina Gaudet gtgaudet@shaw.ca 403-403-239-7452

Entries can be emailed to secretary with payment to PayPal @ shibainucanada@shaw.ca

or by mail to Tina Gaudet @ 146 Tuscany Ridge Close NW, Calgary, Alberta, T3L 2K6

ENTRY LIMITED TO 20 RUNS PER MATCH NO INDOOR KENNELING





Canadian Kennel Club Official Entry Form (Scent Detection)



Email

Shiba Inu Canada All Breed Scent Detection Sanction Matches Saturday, January 12, 2019

EVENT INFORMATION FEES: Entry Fee \$7/ component or \$15 for all 3 (per trial) TCN: \$_____ Total Enclosed: \$_____ ☐ Match 1 ☐ Match 2 ☐ Both Matches 1 & 2 DOG INFORMATION Registered Name of Dog: Breed: Call Name: Division: Small (less than 13 inches) Medium (13 inches to less than 20 inches) Large (20 inches and above) CKC Registration # CKC Miscellaneous # TCN# CKC ERN# CCN# CKC PEN# Insert Number Here: DD MM ΥY Date of Birth: _____ Place of Birth: _ Canada _ Elsewhere Breeder: **OWNER(S) & AGENT INFORMATION** Registered Owner(s): Membership No. Membership No _____ Membership No. Owner's Address: City Province Postal Code Street Address Name of Agent (if any)_____ Agent's Address: Street Address City Province Postal Code I CERTIFY that I am the registered owner(s) of the dog or that I am the authorized agent of the actual owner(s) whose name(s) I have entered above and accept full responsibility for all statements made in this entry. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to be bound by the rules and regulations of The Canadian Kennel Club and by any additional rules and regulations appearing in the premium list. Signature of Owner or Agent Telephone Number Email Telephone Number Signature of Owner